
001 |RO 22 0106033F |R |DA3C88D9 | 21.06 06:52:48 |
002 |RO 22 0100609F |A |DA3C8824 | 21.06 06:52:56 |
003 |RO 22 0100631F |MARM |DA3B73B6 | 21.06 06:53:04 |
004 |RO 22 0100630M |BALT |DB03F0AC | 21.06 06:53:17 |
005 |RO 22 0040008M |S |DB03F074 | 21.06 06:53:30 |
006 |RO 22 0100614F |S |DA3B71CA | 21.06 06:53:36 |
007 |RO 22 0100642M |SI |DB03F06D | 21.06 06:53:41 |
008 |RO 22 0100620F |SI |DA3B729F | 21.06 06:53:47 |
009 |RO 19 0757722F |SI |DAE60049 | 21.06 06:53:53 |
010 |RO 22 0040022F |SI |DA3B73F1 | 21.06 06:53:59 |
011 |RO 22 1085935F |S |DA3C8B47 | 21.06 06:54:04 |
012 |RO 22 0100666F |S |DA3B74AF | 21.06 06:54:08 |
013 |RO 22 0106097F |SPA |DA3B750D | 21.06 06:54:12 |
014 |RO 22 0100661F |MARM |DA3C885B | 21.06 06:54:16 |
015 |RO 20 0355625F |S |DAE5FF28 | 21.06 06:54:22 |
016 |RO 22 0040024F |A |DA3B7365 | 21.06 06:54:33 |
017 |RO 22 1084071F |A |DA3B74F9 | 21.06 06:54:37 |
018 |RO 22 0100669F |A |DA3B7383 | 21.06 06:54:42 |
019 |RO 22 0100659F |A |DA3B70DF | 21.06 06:54:47 |
020 |RO 22 0100657F |SI |DA3C87EA | 21.06 06:54:52 |
021 |RO 22 0100628F |S |DA3B742A | 21.06 06:54:56 |
022 |RO 22 0100647F |SI |DA3B734E | 21.06 06:55:01 |
023 |RO 22 0040031F |A |DA3B7225 | 21.06 06:55:06 |
024 |RO 21 0960090F |S |DAE60190 | 21.06 06:55:10 |
025 |RO 20 0355656F |APA |DA3C8AEB | 21.06 06:55:16 |
026 |RO 22 0100641F |S |DA3B7243 | 21.06 06:55:20 |
027 |RO 22 0100645F |SIPA |DA3C8957 | 21.06 06:55:25 |
028 |RO 22 0100606M |R |DB03F0C8 | 21.06 06:55:38 |
029 |RO 22 0100663M |S |DB03F09A | 21.06 06:55:46 |
030 |RO 22 0100662M |SPA |DB03F0BB | 21.06 06:55:52 |
031 |RO 22 0040014M |SIPA |DB03F0B2 | 21.06 06:55:57 |
032 |RO 22 0040025M |S |DB03F0A1 | 21.06 06:56:04 |
033 |RO 22 1084066M |S |DB03F0C2 | 21.06 06:56:11 |
034 |RO 22 0100621M |SIPA |DB03F0C1 | 21.06 06:56:17 |
035 |RO 22 0040019M |SI |DB03F084 | 21.06 06:56:23 |
036 |RO 22 0100616M |S |DB03F0BD | 21.06 06:56:29 |
037 |RO 22 0106026M |S |DB03F075 | 21.06 06:56:34 |
038 |RO 22 0100627M |S |DB03F0C6 | 21.06 06:56:46 |
039 |RO 22 0100664M |A |DB03F080 | 21.06 06:57:53 |
040 |RO 22 0040005M |SI |DB03F0B1 | 21.06 06:58:17 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 22.06.2023 16:33

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 743844 Columbofil : Dida Ioan Andi
Latitudine : 43° 55" 45.4' N Longitudine : 23° 24" 49.9' E

Ceas Atomic : 21.06.2023 06:52:37 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 21.06.2023 06:52:37 +0
Sincronizare : 21.06.2023 06:52:37 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 60

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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041 |RO 22 0100619M |S |DB03F072 | 21.06 06:58:23 |
042 |RO 22 0040012M |S |DB03F08A | 21.06 06:58:28 |
043 |RO 22 0040026M |S |DB03F08C | 21.06 06:58:33 |
044 |RO 22 0100673M |S |DB03F0B6 | 21.06 06:58:38 |
045 |RO 22 0100646M |A |DB03F09F | 21.06 06:58:54 |
046 |RO 22 0100611M |S |DB03F07F | 21.06 06:58:59 |
047 |RO 22 0100602M |A |DB03F0C5 | 21.06 06:59:04 |
048 |RO 22 0100679M |SI |DB03F0C3 | 21.06 06:59:10 |
049 |RO 22 0100605M |R |DB03F0C7 | 21.06 06:59:15 |
050 |RO 21 0960094M |SI |DB03F0A9 | 21.06 06:59:21 |
051 |RO 22 0100604M |S |DB03F0A5 | 21.06 06:59:26 |
052 |RO 21 0960083M |A |DB03F090 | 21.06 06:59:31 |
053 |RO 22 0100674M |A |DB03F071 | 21.06 06:59:36 |
054 |RO 22 0100608M |A |DB03F0AF | 21.06 06:59:41 |
055 |RO 22 0040030M |SI |DB03F094 | 21.06 06:59:46 |
056 |RO 22 0100677M |R |DB03F08E | 21.06 06:59:53 |
057 |RO 22 0100603M |S |DB03F092 | 21.06 07:00:03 |
058 |RO 21 0960088M |MARM |DB03F087 | 21.06 07:00:08 |
059 |RO 22 0100675M |R |DB03F0BA | 21.06 07:00:16 |
060 |RO 22 0100656M |A |DB03F079 | 21.06 07:00:22 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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